
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

What is Healthwatch 

Sunderland? 

Sunderland 



 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Healthwatch Sunderland is the new 
way for children, young people and 
adults to speak up about health and 

social care in Sunderland. 
 
 

  
  
  

  
 

We will make sure that the people 
who plan, run and check services 

listen to what you think. 
 

 

  
  
  

  
 
We will use the information people 

give us to make services better. 

 
 
 
 

 

  



HEALTHWATCH HAS 2 PARTS 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Healthwatch England is the 

National organisation 

 
 
 

  
  
  

  
 

Local Healthwatch works in local 
communities 

 

  
  
  
  

 
Healthwatch Sunderland is your 
local representative and helps 

people get good health and social 
care services in Sunderland.   

 
 

  
  

 

  



  
  
 
 
 
 
 

 
Healthwatch England and 

Healthwatch Sunderland work 
together to make sure people who 
use services are listened to in their 

local areas, and by the 
government.  

 

 
  
  
  
  

Healthwatch Sunderland gives 
everyone a chance to say what 

services they need now or in the 
future.   

 

 

  
  
  
  

 
We give people information, advice 
and support about local health and 

social care services. 
 

 
 

  

PLAN 



  
  
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

We find out what people think 
about services. 

 

 
 

  
  
  
  

 
We go into services and check how 

good they are. 
 
 

 

  
  
  
  

 
We let services know what support 
local people say they need and how 

they want to get this. 
 

 

  
 

  



  
  
 
 
 
 

 

 
We are part of the Sunderland 

Health and Wellbeing Board which 
decides how services should be set 

up and run. 
 

 

  
  
  
  

We share information and ideas 
about how to do things with other 

local Healthwatch groups, 
Healthwatch England and The Care 

Quality Commission. 

 

  
  

  



If you would like to have your say on health and social care  
Contact us 

  
  

Telephone: 
0191 514 7145 

 
 

 
  
  

 
Email: 

healthwatchsunderland@pcp.uk.net 
 
 

  
  

Write to us at  
 

Healthwatch Sunderland,  
Unit 30 - 31,  

Stanfield Business Centre,  
Addison St,  
Sunderland,  

Tyne and Wear  
SR2 8SZ 

  

Visit our Website  

  
www.healthwatchsunderland.com 

 

 
 
 

  
Produced in partnership by  

 
 
 

Using Photosymbols 

mailto:healthwatchsunderland@pcp.uk.net
http://www.healthwatchsunderland.com/


 


